Nennweite

315

315

23

50

B1

H1

380

H2

120

Nennhohe

Nenntiefe

Nennweite| B B1 Nennhohe | H1 H2
3200 1285 |3154 3200 1680 2950
3250 1310 3204 3300 1780 | 3050
3300 1335 3254 3400 1880 3150
3350 1360 3304 3500 1980 3250
3400 1385 3354 3600 2080 3350
3450 1410 3404 3700 2180 3450
3500 1435 3454 3800 2280 3550
3550 1460 3504 3900 2380 3650
3600 1485 |3554 4000 2480 3750
4100 2580 3850
4200 2680 3950
Nenntiefe 4300 2780 4050
600 4400 2880 4150
900 4500 2980 4250
4600 3080 4350
4700 2180 4450
Standardgrossen
TS Tor & Service AG g

Sonnental 9313 Muolen, Tel: 071-414 15 20, Fax: 071-414 15 21

Anderungen vorbehalten!

Objekt:

Auftrag Nr:

Bau-
leitung:

Position:

SEIT 1995

Bezeichnung: Mechanische Torabdichtung PMV

Zeichnung:

28.08.2017 / rd




